
Drink Menu 

O R D E R  A T  T H E  B A R  

CHEESE
PEPPERONI

BY THE SLICE
$4
$5

WHOLE PIE
$20
$22

KIDS MENU

SNACKS

APPETIZERS

MAINS

HOT DOG W/ FRIES OR TOTS

CHICKEN TENDERS W/ FRIES OR TOTS

GRILLED CHEESE W/ FRIES OR TOTS

FRENCH FRIES OR TATOR TOTS

PRETZELS

CHIPS N SALSA

BUFFALO CHICKEN WINGS
SMALL

$4 

LARGE

$6 

$6

$5

1/2 DOZEN

$12 

FULL DOZEN

$22 

CHEESEBURGER W/ FRIES OR TOTS

CHICKEN TENDERS W/ FRIES OR TOTS

HOT DOG W/ FRIES OR TOTS

$14

$10

$6

$6

$6

$6

DESSERT

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE $3



Food Menu 

O R D E R  A T  T H E  B A R  

SNACKS

DRINK MENU
Draft Beer

Modelo (Especial)
Modelo (Negra)
Lagunitas IPA
Deschutes IPA
Blue Moon
Strongbow (Cider)
805
Stella Artois
Pacifico
Fat Tire
Coors Light
Coors Banquet
Guinness
Mango Cart

 
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6

Canned Sodas/Drinks 
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi
Starry/Diet Starry
Mountain Dew/
Diet Mountain Dew
Orange Soda
Dr. Pepper
Rockstar/Sugar Free 
Gatorade
Juice Box
Hot Coffee
Starbucks Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Hot Tea
Bottled Water

 
$2
$2
$2

 
$2
$2
$3
$3
$1
$2
$4
$2
$2
$2

 

 
Bottle Beer/Cocktails 

Heineken 0.0
Corona 

Chelada (Bud Light or Budweiser)
Truly/Topo Chico/Cayman Jack

Moscow Mule
On-The-Rocks

Mimosa
Palomas

Micheladas
 

$6
$6
$5
$4
$8

$10
$8

$10
$6

Wine $8
Petite Sirah (Draft)

Guenc Chardonnay (Draft)
Champagne (Draft)

Crafters Union Red Blend (Can)
Kim C. Sauv. Blanc (Can)

Fountain Drinks $2
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Starry,

Mountain Dew, Tropicana
Lemonade, Pepsi Zero

Sugar, Crush, Dr Pepper


